(5%E OcuMelUK

United Against Ocular Melanoma Cancers

Annual Conference 2023 - Living well with Ocular Melanoma

10.00
10.30

Session 1

10.40

11.00

11.20

Session 2

11.40

12.00

12.30
12.45

13.45

Session 3

14.15

14.45

15.15
15.45

Session 4

16.00

16.30

17.00

18.00

Registration

Welcome
Jo Gumbs, OcuMel UK

‘Understanding an ocular melanoma diagnosis’

Introduction from a patient perspective
OcuMel UK Member

My experience as a loved one
OcuMel UK Member

A look at ocular melanoma using 3D models
Martina Rooijakkers, Stichting Melanoom, NL

‘Let’s talk about support needs’

Lunch

A day in the life of a Clinical Nurse Specialist
Clare Leppich, Colchester Hospital

How to manage emotions after a cancer diagnosis
Thc

Questions for our speakers

OcuMel UK AGM

‘What do we know about treating ocular melanoma?’

Talking to children

Caroline Leek, The Fruitfly Collective

A look at the uveal melanoma guidelines & ocular melanoma
treatments

Dr Matthew Wheater, University Hospital Southampton

Latest research developments & clinical trials

Prof Jeff Evans, University of Glasgow

Coffee Break

‘What’s new when treating ocular melanoma?’

What is CtDNA and can it help us start treatment early?
Prof Mark Middleton, University of Oxford

Can precision medicine identify new opportunities?
Dr Tim Crook, LOC London

A review of the day & Networking
Jo Gumbs, OcuMel UK

Close



