

Annual Conference 2023 - Living well with Ocular Melanoma

10.00	Registration
10.30	Welcome Jo Gumbs, OcuMel UK
Session 1	'Understanding an ocular melanoma diagnosis'
10.40	Introduction from a patient perspective OcuMel UK Member
11.00	My experience as a loved one OcuMel UK Member
11.20	A look at ocular melanoma using 3D models Martina Rooijakkers, Stichting Melanoom, NL
Session 2	'Let's talk about support needs'
11.40	A day in the life of a Clinical Nurse Specialist Clare Leppich, Colchester Hospital
12.00	How to manage emotions after a cancer diagnosis Tbc
12.30	Questions for our speakers
12.45	Lunch
13.45	OcuMel UK AGM
Session 3	'What do we know about treating ocular melanoma?'
14.15	Talking to children Caroline Leek, The Fruitfly Collective
14.45	A look at the uveal melanoma guidelines & ocular melanoma treatments Dr Matthew Wheater, University Hospital Southampton
15.15	Latest research developments & clinical trials Prof Jeff Evans, University of Glasgow
15.45	Coffee Break
Session 4	'What's new when treating ocular melanoma?'
16.00	What is CtDNA and can it help us start treatment early? Prof Mark Middleton, University of Oxford
16.30	Can precision medicine identify new opportunities? Dr Tim Crook, LOC London
17.00	A review of the day & Networking Jo Gumbs, OcuMel UK
18.00	Close